
  

D.R.I.V.E. PROGRAM 
Driving Responsibly Includes Vehicle Education   

 
 
What We Do 
D.R.I.V.E. is a driver’s safety course, designed by Nevada Highway Patrol Troopers, created to help young 
drivers understand the dangers of driving. Through educational videos, pictures and real life stories, 
Troopers help teens to develop a new perspective on road safety.  
 
Why We Do It 
Too many teens die on our roads, and in many cases, if these young drivers had been properly educated 
in safe driving practices, they would still be alive today. The D.R.I.V.E. program is an opportunity to help 
teens be responsible and safe while riding in, or driving a vehicle. 

 
How You Can Get Involved 

To learn more about the D.R.I.V.E. program, contact your 
local Zero Teen Fatalities Program Manager. 
 

Send email to: 
info@zeroteenfatalities.com 

To register for a class, contact the court in your area: 
 
Las Vegas/Henderson- Jennifer Hauser, JEA    Carson City- Cristina Lobato 
   702-267-3352     775-887-2038 
   Jennifer.Hauser@cityofhenderson.com   clobato@carson.org 
 
Reno/Sparks -  Donna Stoller, Court Clerk 
  775-325-7901 
  dstoller@washoecounty.us 
 
Pahrump- Melinda Hinrichs, Court Clerk 

775-751-7018 
mhinrichs@co.nye.nv.us 

 
Winnemucca - Pauline Salla, Director of Juvenile Services 
  775-623-6382 
  p.salla@hcjsnv.com 
 
Elko -   Sheri Snyder-Espinoza, JPO 
  775-753-4603 Ext. 413 

sespinoza@elkocountynv.net 
 

The program covers five critical emphasis areas 
from the Nevada Strategic Highway Safety 
Plan.  
Each topic is presented through pictures, 
videos and real life stories. 

 Critical Emphasis Areas 

 Always Buckle Up 

 Drive Sober 

 Focus on the Road 

 Stop on Red 

 Be Pedestrian Safe 
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